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Dr. med. Ulrike Schroder

General internal medicine

Languages

DE,EN

Work Experience

since 2024
2022-2024
2019-2022

2016-2019
2017-2018
2016-2017
2010-2016
2006-2010

Education
2018

2005

1996
1990-1995
1990

Practice, Oerlikon Medical Centre
Senior physician, General Internal Medicine, Hirslanden Clinic Zurich

Senior Physician, General Internal Medicine, Zurich City Hospital, Waid
site

Specialist, General Internal Medicine, Monvia and Adelheid Clinic, D
Senior physician, Adelheid Clinic, Unterageri

Assistant doctor, Adelheid Clinic, Unterageri

Assistant doctor, Internal Medicine, St Mary's Hospital, DEU

Junior doctor, Surface Centre for Orthopaedics, Neuss, DEU

Graduated as a specialist in general internal medicine (FMH)
Licence to practise medicine

Graduated as Dr med.

Studied human medicine at the Georg-August-University Goéttingen
Completion of medical studies

Accreditation

Arztezentrum Oerlikon

Specialties

General medicine

Internal medicine

Contact
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/aerztezentren/oerlikon
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/general-medicine
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/internal-medicine

Arztezentrum Oerlikon
Thurgauerstrasse 30
8050 Zurich

T 058122 55 55
info@aerztezentrum-oerlikon.ch
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